XRM2-ADC-Q8/250 User Manual
Document Revision: 2.0
9th January 2018
XRM2-ADC-Q8/250 User Manual
V2.0 - 9th January 2018
© 2018 Copyright Alpha Data Parallel Systems Ltd.
All rights reserved.
This publication is protected by Copyright Law, with all rights reserved. No part of this

V2.0 - 9th January 2018
4 Options
4.1 Order Codes
Virtex4, Virtex5 XRM-ADC-Q8-250
. .
Virtex6, Virtex7, Kintex7 XRM2-ADC-Q8-250
Please check the Alpha Data Website   for the current valid order codes.
Page 5Options
xrm2-adc-q8-250_v2_0_User_Manual.pdf

XRM2-ADC-Q8/250 User Manual
V2.0 - 9th January 2018
5 Related Documents
ADM-XRC4SX/LX User Manuals
ADM-XRC4FX User Manual
ADPE-4FX User Manual
ADM-XRC5LX User Manual
ADM-XRC5T1 User Manual
ADM-XRC5T2 User Manual
ADM-XRC6T1 User Manual
ADM-XRC6GE User Manual
ADM-XRC6TL User Manual
ADM-XRC6TL User Manual
ADM-XRC7K1 User Manual
ADM-XRC7V1 User Manual
Page 6Related Documents
xrm2-adc-q8-250_v2_0_User_Manual.pdf
XRM2-ADC-Q8/250 User Manual
V2.0 - 9th January 2018